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Appendix 1: Schedule of Current On Street Charges and Proposed Changes 
 

 
PARKING CHARGES 
(ON-STREET) – DOVER 

 
Charging Hour 

 
Current Charge 

 
Proposed Charge 
 

Castle Street, Dover 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 

Seafront - Cars 
Linear charging up to 5 hours 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sun 

 

1hr 
2hr 
3hrs 
4hrs 
5hrs 
5 to 8 hrs 

£1.10 
£2.20 
£3.30 
£4.40 
£5.50 
£6.50 

£1.30 
£2.60 
£3.90 
£5.20 
£6.50 
£7.80 

Seafront – Motorhomes 
Charges apply Mon – Sun 
NB see below * 

Overnight 
Charge (17.00 to 
09.00) 

£7.50 £7.70 

Seafront – Coaches 
Charges apply Mon – Sun 

Up to 8 hrs £7.50 £7.70 

Pencester Road, Dover 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 

 
 

 
PARKING CHARGES  
(ON-STREET) – SANDWICH 
 

 
Charging Hour 

 
Current Charge 

 
Proposed Charge 
 

Market Street, Sandwich 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.10 
£2.20 
 

£1.30 
£2.60 
 

New Street, Sandwich 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

 
1hr 
2hrs 

 
£1.10 
£2.20 
 

 
£1.30 
£2.60 
 

 
 

 
PARKING CHARGES  
(ON-STREET) – DEAL 
 

 
Charging Hour 

 
Current Charge 

 
Proposed Charge 
 

Beach Street (between Broad 
Street & South Street) 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 

Beach Street (Royal Hotel to 
Dolphin Street) 
Linear charging up to 5hrs 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sun 

 

1hr 
2hr 
3hrs 
4hrs 
5hrs 
5 to 8 hrs 

£1.10 
£2.20 
£3.30 
£4.40 
£5.50 
£6.50 

£1.30 
£2.60 
£3.90 
£5.20 
£6.50 
£7.80 

King Street, Deal 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 

Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 



2 

 

Prince of Wales Terrace, Deal 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 

Victoria Road, Deal 
Linear charging 
Minimum charge 40p 
Charges apply Mon – Sat 

1hr 
2hrs 

£1.30 
£2.60 

£1.50 
£3.00 

 
 
PERMITS 
 

 
Permit Type 

 
Description 

 
Current Charge 

 
Proposed Charge 
 

Resident permits  Annual on street permit £60 £65 
 

2nd Resident Permit Charge higher levy to 
encourage less cars per 
household 

£60 £90 
 

Snargate Resident  Allows parking on 
Snargate Street 

£90 £65 
NB: This is reduced to reflect the 
removal of Albany Car Park from the 
permit scheme.  

Resident / Car Park 
Permit selected 
Dover, Deal or 
Sandwich 

Annual permit allows 
parking both On & Off 
Street in Dover, Deal & 
Sandwich (only in 
specified car parks) 

£90 £100 

Community 
Services permits 

On Street parking apart 
from Loading restrictions 

£60 for 2 years £80 for 2 years 

Emergency 1st 
Responders (on 
call Fire Officers & 
Paramedics) 

12 issued free free 

Doctors Permits Any doctors bay & 
On Street apart from 
Loading restrictions & 
disabled bays 

£70 for 2 years £90 for 2 years 

Visitor Daily’s 
 

 £2 each £2.20 each 

 
Misc. Permits 

   

Seafront Dover On street bays Marine 
Parade, Waterloo Cres 

£140 – 6 months 
£265 – 12 months 
 

£150 – 6 months 
£275 – 12 months 

Waivers On Street 
Only (Contractors) 

Permits parking on all On 
Street excluding loading 
restrictions and disabled 
bays 

£9 per day 
£22 per week 
£55 per month 
 

£12 per day 
£30 per week 
£65 per month 
 

Bay Suspensions 
On/Off Street 

 £120 per 
suspension 
£55 for any 
additional 
week/part week, 
plus loss of P&D 
income at 
commercial rate of 
£5 per day 

£125 to set up the suspension 
then £25 per bay/day 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


